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Date: April 4, 2023

Proposed Budget

Salaries (Set)
Supplies and Operations

Senate Appointed Positions (Set)

Public Relations
Executive Fund
Special Assistance

Student Government
Association
2023-2024 Budget

$28,450.00

2.0%
$1,500.00
3.0%
54.0%
41.0%

Detailed Budget Breakdown

Salaries
President

Vice President
Chief of Staff
Cultural Diversity
Public Relations
Secretary
Parliamentarian

Supplies and Operations
Office Supplies

Senate-Appointed Positions

Action Fund Commissioner

$28,450.00
$7,500.00
$6,500.00
$4,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,450.00
$2,200.00

2.0%
100%

$1,500.00
$1,000.00




President Pro-Temp $500.00

Public Relations 3.0%

Marketing Events 100%

Executive Fund 54.0%

Activities 100%

Special Assistance 41.0%

Special Projects 88.4%

Bike Share Program 5.4%

Food Pantry 6.2%

NPHC Flags $1,500 Estimated
31 Pass 0 Fail

Micayla McGowen, Vice President Caleb Thomas, President

Voting Record

Hannah Kimmer

Olivia Wham

Parker Collins

Anna Lauren Thompson
Lydia Bishop

Ethan Cain

Jackson Galloway
Jordan Smith

Lizbeth Guzman

< K K KKK <

Kourtney Harris

Connor Williams

x

Ahniya Williamson

x

Braden Ross
Alexandria Mitchell

Kayla Rochelle

< K <K <

Sydney Byrd



Rocco Hicks

Kalayna King

Lucky Gilmore-Gray
Emma Martin
Nicholas Sides

Mary Beth Foster
Kylee Wood

William Garrett Partain
Madison Walker

J Jagriti

Catherine Hernandez
Jonathan Schaufler
Nayeli Cerda

Louis Gonzalez

Clay Aureli

Ohka Nakaegawa
Veronika Jergenson

Ann Long

< K K K K KKK KKK KKk xx <



