ER 23/24-01

Sponsored by: Caleb Thomas, President

Presented by: Caleb Thomas, President

Date: April 4, 2023



Student Government Association 2023-2024 Budget

Proposed Budget

Salaries (Set)	\$28,450.00
Supplies and Operations	2.0%
Senate Appointed Positions (Set)	\$1,500.00
Public Relations	3.0%
Executive Fund	54.0%
Special Assistance	41.0%

Detailed Budget Breakdown

<u>Salaries</u>	\$28,450.00
President	\$7,500.00
Vice President	\$6,500.00
Chief of Staff	\$4,000.00
Cultural Diversity	\$3,000.00
Public Relations	\$3,000.00
Secretary	\$2,450.00
Parliamentarian	\$2,200.00

Supplies and Operations2.0%Office Supplies100%

Senate-Appointed Positions	\$1,500.00
Action Fund Commissioner	\$1,000.00

President Pro-Temp	\$500.00
Public Relations Marketing Events	3.0% 100%
Executive Fund Activities	54.0% 100%
Special Assistance Special Projects Bike Share Program Food Pantry NPHC Flags	41.0% 88.4% 5.4% 6.2% \$1,500 Estimated
<u>31</u> Pass	<u>0</u> Fail
Micayla McGowen, Vice President	Caleb Thomas, President

Voting Record

Hannah Kimmer	у
Olivia Wham	у
Parker Collins	у
Anna Lauren Thompson	у
Lydia Bishop	у
Ethan Cain	у
Jackson Galloway	у
Jordan Smith	у
Lizbeth Guzman	у
Kourtney Harris	у
Connor Williams	x
Ahniya Williamson	x
Braden Ross	у
Alexandria Mitchell	у
Kayla Rochelle	у
Sydney Byrd	у

Rocco Hicks	У
Kalayna King	у
Lucky Gilmore-Gray	у
Emma Martin	у
Nicholas Sides	у
Mary Beth Foster	У
Kylee Wood	у
William Garrett Partain	у
Madison Walker	У
J Jagriti	у
Catherine Hernandez	У
Jonathan Schaufler	у
Nayeli Cerda	у
Louis Gonzalez	У
Clay Aureli	у
Ohka Nakaegawa	у
Veronika Jergenson	У
Ann Long	У